In just a few words, please tell me what each of the following means.

Number
'R Gender Party PartyWLnr College Four-way Choice How often do you talk politics
Total | Men | Wom | GOP | £20 | ind | L% | pem | GOP | Dem | ind | None | Some | Bach | FOS\ | rump) Trad Sanders| Trad | Not rmeany | Most | e | o
em Grad | Polcs | GOP | Polcs | Dem | sure days
every day week | week | never
Permit by Rule (Jan 2023) 2% 2% 1% 1% 3% 1% 6% 1% 2% 3% 1% 0% 3% 2% 4% 3% 2% 2% 1% 1%
Citizens United (Sep 2024) 4% 5% 3% 3% 1% 7% 7% 5% 2% 5% 7% 2% 3% 5% 9% 3% 3% 7% 4% 5% 10% 5% 3% 2% 3%
Continuing (Dec 2022) 4% 6% 3% 3% 10% 3% 0% 4% 5% 3% 3% 0% 2% 5% 15% | 6% 4% 3% 4% 1%
(Mar 2024) 5% 6% 4% 5% 2% 5% 7% 6% 4% 6% 5% 2% 6% 7% 7% 4% 3% 9% 4% 5% 7% 8% 4% 2% 6%

CRT (Oct 2024) 8% 10% 7% 7% 11% 3% 8% 11% 8% 10% 3% 7% 5% 12% | 11% 9% 4% 11% 8% 4% 9% 13% 8% 8% 5%
ESG (Jul 2023) 9% 12% 7% 10% | 14% 8% 9% 7% 11% 8% 8% 6% 7% 12% | 17% | 15% @ 6% 5% 10% 5% 29% 17% 9% 4% 5%
Omnibus (Dec 2022) 10% | 12% 9% 10% | 17% 7% 11% 9% 12% | 10% 7% 3% 9% 17% | 16% | 14% @ 14% 7% 11% 1%
Christian (Mar2024) = 22% | 24% | 21% | 14% | 28% | 17% | 41% | 24% | 17% | 29% | 17% | 13% | 24% | 28% | 30% | 16% | 20% 31% 27% | 1% 27% 29% | 21% 25% 18%
Green New Deal (Jan 2023) 28% | 35% | 22% | 26% | 16% @ 14% | 43% | 40% | 23% @ 41% @ 14% | 18% | 30% | 32% @ 40%  20% | 30% 43% 41% 8%

(June 2024) 34% | 34% | 34% | 31% | 28% | 35% | 34% | 38% | 31%  37% | 35% | 20% | 34% | 42% @ 52% | 25% | 37% 45% 34% | 39% 29% 29% | 37% 34% 38%
DEI (Jan 2024) 38% | 37% | 38% | 29% | 36% @ 30% | 48% | 47% | 30% @ 47% | 30% | 22% | 42% | 51% @ 41%  28% | 27% 45% 58% | 21% 39% 32% | 45% 41% 34%
Filibuster (Apr 2024) 38% | 45% | 31% | 37% | 49% @ 43% | 30% | 37% | 40% @ 35% | 43% | 25% | 34% | 50% @ 53%  41% | 38% 36% 39% | 28% 53% 38% | 37% 41% 33%
Misogyny (Sep 2024) 40% | 37% | 43% | 31% | 43% @ 41% | 53% | 46% | 33% @ 47% @ 41% | 26% | 42% | 42% @ 60% 36% | 34% 40% 49% | 43% 38% 42% | 44% 42% 35%
Electoral College (Oct 2024) 45% | 50% | 41% | 41% | 57% @ 56% | 50% | 43% | 44% @ 44% | 56% | 33% | 40% | 50% @ 74% @ 40% | 56% 36% 55% | 40% 47% 50% | 43% 47% 44%
Woke (Oct 2024) 50% | 50% | 49% | 41% | 40% @ 45% | 51% | 61% | 41% @ 59% | 45% | 39% | 48% | 54% @ 70% | 37% | 56% 59% 56% | 55% 48% 54% | 62% 43% 38%
Tariff (August 2024) 66% |« 77% | 56% | 71% | 72% @ 56% | 68% | 63% | 71% @ 64% @ 56% | 56% | 63% | 75% @ 78% A 65% | 83% 63% 68% | 42% 76% 70% | 66% 66% 60%
T (Oct 2022) 75% | 66% | 83% | 72% | 76% @ 74% | 80% | 77% | 73% @ 78% | T4% | 72% | 79% | 76% @ 74% @ 72% | 77% 7% 81% | 70%
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